WET
IP66
IP65
SYM Series Surgical Grade Grid / Flange Ceiling LED
SYM V D
Series Luminaire
Size LED Source Color
Temperature CRI Door

CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
Specified Output Option
FME Lighting programmable drivers allows us to deliver a specific lumen output.
If none of the options in the chart above fit your application, let us know the
desired lumen output and we will do the rest. See the example for a 2x4 on
how this will be specified:
Example Model:
SYM-C-XX1SO-40/80-C-W-V-D-122/00-(XX2/LUMENS)
LUMENS = You provide the lumens.
XX1 = We will determine the number of rows.
XX2 = We will provide the wattage information.
33 lens multiplier .86
CRI LED Life
>80 >100,000
Photometric Data @ 80 CRI with 122 lens
Use the multipliers below to adjust
the delivered lumens
LED
Source
4000K 80 CRI 4000K 90 CRI 5000K 80 CRI 5000K 90 CRI
Input WattsDelivered
Lumens L/W Delivered
Lumens L/W Delivered
Lumens L/W Delivered
Lumens L/W
1' x 4' Fixture
1W55 5391 131 4466 109 5545 135 4602 112 41.0
2W75 7881 132 6530 109 8106 136 6728 113 59.8
2W100 10325 130 8555 108 10620 134 8815 111 79.3
2W130 13820 126 11451 104 14215 130 11798 108 109.6
2' x 2' Fixture
2W55 5445 133 4512 110 5601 137 4649 113 41.0
2W70 6980 127 5783 106 7179 131 5959 109 54.8
4W80 8473 133 7020 110 8715 137 7233 114 63.7
4W100 10890 133 9023 110 11202 136 9298 113 82.1
4W140 13960 127 11567 106 14359 131 11918 109 109.6
6W180 18358 131 15211 108 18883 134 15673 112 140.5
6W200 20940 127 17350 106 21538 131 17877 109 164.4
2' x 4' Fixture
2W55 5869 147 4863 122 6037 152 5011 126 39.8
2W90 9354 138 7750 115 9621 142 7985 118 67.6
2W120 12281 137 10175 113 12631 141 10484 117 89.8
3W160 17008 138 14093 114 17494 142 14520 118 123.1
3W200 21802 133 18065 110 22425 136 18613 113 164.4
4W230 24561 137 20351 113 25263 141 20968 117 179.6
4W270 27301 134 22621 111 28081 138 23307 115 203.2
6W300 30635 142 25383 117 31510 146 26153 121 216.3
6W350 36842 137 30526 113 37894 141 31452 117 269.4
6W400 43605 133 36130 110 44851 136 37226 113 328.7
SYM Series Surgical Grade Grid / Flange Ceiling LED
iiinnnfffooo@@@fffmmmeeellliiiggghhhtttiiinnnggg...cccooommm888777777--- 234 - 8460
SSSpppeeeccciiffiiccaattiioonnss aanndd ddiimmeennssiioonnss ssuubbjjeecctt ttoo cchhaannggee wwwiiittthhhooouuuttt nnoottiiccee...